

Dr. Syed Ahmad Raza Kazmi (DMGT): A Trailblazer in Business and Academia

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, May 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Dr. Syed Ahmad Raza Kazmi</u> (DMGT), a luminary in the business world and academia, has recently gained significant recognition for his exceptional achievements and contributions. As a Visiting Assistant Professor at Manhattan College and a renowned entrepreneur, Dr. Kazmi (DMGT) has not only made a lasting impression on marketing, strategic leadership, and innovation but also on the future of these fields. His engaging teaching style and innovative educational methods have earned him praise from students and colleagues. With a dynamic approach and a dedication to excellence, Dr. Kazmi (DMGT) is actively shaping the future of both academia and business, inspiring individuals worldwide.

He accomplished his Doctorate in Management with a focus on Strategic Leadership from Thomas Jefferson University in Philadelphia, PA, thereby solidifying his position as a leading authority in business management and leadership. Dr. Kazmi (DMGT) has demonstrated exceptional prowess in both academia and the professional sphere. His academic achievements, coupled with his practical experience, distinguish him as a trailblazer in the field. He represented Thomas Jefferson University at international forums, including the European Union in 2016 and the United Nations in 2019, showcasing his global perspective and influential presence on the international stage.

Dr. Kazmi's journey to academic excellence is complemented by his extensive experience in the business world, spanning over several years. As the co-founder of 14 K Business Solutions and 5Ksg Smart Glasses, he has demonstrated exceptional entrepreneurial insight and a keen understanding of market dynamics. His ventures have not only shown a commitment to innovation but have also played a pivotal role in driving forward the evolution of smart glasses technology within both commercial and residential domains. His endeavors stand as a testament to his ability to identify opportunities, navigate challenges, and make substantial contributions to technological advancement and business innovation.

In addition to his entrepreneurial endeavors, Dr. Kazmi (DMGT) has distinguished himself as a highly respected educator at Manhattan College, where he serves as a Visiting Assistant Professor. Through his dynamic and engaging teaching style, he imparts valuable insights to students across various marketing courses, including Essentials of Marketing, International Marketing, Strategic Marketing, Consumer Experience, and Digital Media Marketing. His dedication to fostering a stimulating learning environment has earned him admiration from

students and colleagues.

Dr. Kazmi's academic and professional achievements are remarkable. His outstanding performance in the 2016 CFA Research Challenge, where he secured the 4th position. This achievement, along with securing the 2nd highest world record in Business Simulation Games in 2017, further solidified his reputation as a versatile professional. Additionally, his insightful presentation on international issues at the United Nations in New York in 2019 underscored his global perspective and commitment to addressing pressing global challenges. Furthermore, his attainment of a Doctor of Management degree from Thomas Jefferson University reflects his dedication to academic excellence and innovation, positioning him as a thought leader in the field.

Publications and Academic Contributions:

Dr. Kazmi's academic prowess is evident in his notable publications worldwide:

"Evaluating the Performance of Sector Mutual Funds" (2022) is a comprehensive study available for review.

Co-authored "Benchmarking the Operating Performance of Asian Airlines," published in the American Journal of Management in June 2021.

"AN EMPIRICAL EXAMINATION OF ECONOMIES OF SCALE IN THE ASIAN AIRLINE INDUSTRY" (2020), a research endeavor that illuminates industry dynamics.

"PREDICTING CORPORATE FINANCIAL DISTRESS: AN EMPIRICAL STUDY" (2019), published in the International Journal of Business, Marketing, and Decision Sciences.

These publications demonstrate Dr. Kazmi's dedication to academic excellence and his contribution to advancing knowledge in various fields. Additionally, his active participation in conferences further enriches his professional journey and reinforces his status as a thought leader.

Dr. Kazmi expressed his gratitude and enthusiasm: "I'm honored to be recognized for my achievements. All of these achievements reflect not only my dedication but also the collaborative spirit within our industry. My passion lies in bridging the gap between businesses and academia."

About Dr Syed Ahmed Raza Kazmi (DMGT):

As Dr. Kazmi (DMGT) continues to inspire and educate the next generation of business leaders, his impact transcends boundaries, leaving an enduring legacy in academia and the corporate world. His unwavering commitment to excellence and innovative spirit set him apart as a trailblazer in business and marketing. As the co-founder of 14 K Business Solutions and 5Ksg Smart Glass, Dr. Kazmi (DMGT) has not only demonstrated visionary leadership but has also pioneered transformative solutions in the realms of digital marketing and innovative glass technology. Through these ventures, he has reshaped industries, driving forward innovation and

setting new standards of excellence. His ability to bridge academia and business, coupled with his entrepreneurial acumen, further cements his status as a leader and innovator in the global business landscape.

Syed A Kazmi
14 K BUSINESS Solutions
+1 844-762-6343
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/709563654

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.